Sales/Technical Support Telephone: +1 215-355-6900 or e-mail: pmt.sales@ametek.com
820 Pennsylvania Boulevard | Feasterville, PA 19053 U.S.A. | Order Fax: +1 215-354-1802
© 2015, by AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved.    Printed in the U.S.A.    K796460 – Effective: 4-2015, Supersedes: New (110127)
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Visit our Web site for the most up-to-date information. www.ametekpmt.com
Product Data
1EPMP -
ELECTRONIC PRESSURE MEASUREMENT PRODUCTS
Model SDT

Model SDT
Submersible Level Transmitter
Model Numbering:
SDT submersible level transmitter
SDT Submersible pressure transducer
Sensing port
S Delrin snubnose
M 316 SST snubnose
N No snubnose
Input/output
B 11 to 30 VDC / 4 to 20 mA
C 9 to 30 VDC / 1 to 6 VDC
D 9 to 30 VDC / 1 to 5 VDC
E 9 to 30 VDC / 0.5 to 4.5 VDC
F 9 to 30 VDC / 0 to 5 VDC
R 5 VDC / 0.5-4.5 VDC (ratiometric from 4.75 to 5.25 VDC input)
Pressure ranges Reference equivalents
PSI BAR
0001 B0.2 0-2.31 ft. water 0-0.7 meters water
0006  B0.4 0-13.8 ft. water 0-4.2 meters water
0015 B001 0-34.6 ft. water 0-10.5 meters water
0030 B002 0-69.2 ft. water 0-21.1 meters water
0060 B004 0-138 ft. water 0-42.2 meters water
0100 B007 0-230 ft. water 0-70.3 meters water
0150 B010 0-345 ft. water 0-105.4 meters water
Electrical connection
N Polyurethane cable/nut
R Polyurethane cable/nut/cable support bracket
C Polyurethane cable/conduit adapter
E Polyurethane cable/EMI/nut
F Polyurethane cable/EMI/cable support bracket
G Polyurethane cable/EMI/conduit adapter
O Polyolefin cable/nut
Y Polyolefin cable/nut/cable support bracket
W Polyolefin cable/conduit adapter
T TEFLON® cable/nut
S TEFLON cable/nut/cable support bracket
V TEFLON conduit adapter
X TEFLON cable/conduit adapter/EMI
Diaphragm material
L 316L stainless steel (Hastelloy or Monel available)
Fill Fluid
S Silicon oil
Cable Seal
V VITON® (standard)
N Neoprene
Temperature measurement option
T  Yes
Leave Blank No
Cable length
Must be specified in feet
SDT S B 0015 N L S V T (050)
Sales/Technical Support Telephone: +1 215-355-6900 or e-mail: pmt.sales@ametek.com
820 Pennsylvania Boulevard | Feasterville, PA 19053 U.S.A. | Order Fax: +1 215-354-1802
© 2015, by AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved.    Printed in the U.S.A.    K796460 – Effective: 4-2015, Supersedes: New (110127)
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Visit our Web site for the most up-to-date information. www.ametekpmt.com
Product Data
4ACC -
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
Display Meters, Surge Protectors,
Junction Boxes and Desiccants
DISPLAY METERS AND SYSTEMS
Model DDMC Digital Meter/Controller
Dual display meter provides power to the sensor with